7  250.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  HD 145 20*30 61071100 PCS  6.00  3180.00 265.00

10
 8  240.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7686 22*30 61071100 PCS  6.00  2544.00 254.40

10
 9  270.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7686 32*40 61071100 PCS  6.00  2862.00 286.20

10
 10  284.00 5KIDS EXEN BOY  7401  22*30 61071100 PCS  6.00  3010.40 301.04

44060.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND SIXTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1049.06

1049.06

138.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.